Check Number:	
---------------	--

Amount:



300 Spurwink Avenue Cape Elizabeth, Me 04107 Phone (207) 799-2273 Fax (207) 799-2701

Youth Golf Membership Application

	Date:	
Youth Golfers Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Primary Full Golf Sponsor Member:		
(Please provide a letter of sponsorship)	Name - Addre	ess - Telephone
Personal Reference:		
		ess - Telephone
Why would you like to join the Purpoodock?		

Incomplete applications will not be accepted.

Application must include one (1) letter of sponsorship from current full golf member, one (1) letter of personal reference and current dues payment.

Youth Golfer Personal Information

Birth Date:	Home Tel:		
Email Address:		Current USGA H	andicap:
GHIN: #	Emergency Contact Perso	on:	
Emergency Contact Per	rson Phone #:		
		formation	
Parents Name:		Cell Phone#:	
Home Phone #:	Parent'	s Email:	
Describe your Golf Expe	erience:		
What is your Handicap	or Average Score:		
Employer:			
Business Address:			
Length of Service:	Work	<pre>c Phone #:</pre>	
Parents Name:		Cell Phone#:	
Home Phone #:	Parent'	s Email:	
Describe your Golf Expe	erience:		
What is your Handicap	or Average Score:		
Employer:			
Business Address:			
Length of Service:	Work	<pre>< Phone #:</pre>	
Current or former golf of	lub memberships:		
Club	Address	Dates	Phone

Youth Golf Membership (13-18 yrs.) October 1, 2019 – September 30, 2020

Membership Dues Payment Schedule for 2020 - October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020 Dues

will be billed based on the schedule below. All dues are payable upon receipt of member statement. I understand that I will be billed in accordance with the following membership costs.

YOUTH GOLF

Dues \$1,030

This membership is for 13-18 years old. To be considered, as this membership is for a minor, a parent of a Youth Golf member will be a "House" member only. Parents do not have golf privileges. Youth Golf members do not have voting rights. Cannot play during **full golf preferred starting times**. Member green fee \$15.00 per day. Youth Golf Guest green fee (13-18yrs) \$30 per day. *Responsible for a \$60/month food minimum fee*. No capital assessment fees.

Youth Golf 30-Sep \$128.00 31-Oct \$128.00 30-Nov \$128.00 31-Dec \$128.00 31-Jan \$128.00 28-Feb \$130.00 31-Mar \$130.00 30-Apr \$130.00 Total \$1,030.00 **Player Information**: The following information helps us get to know your youth golfer and make their experience at the club more personalized, as well as help to integrate our new youth golf members in to existing groups and introduce them to other youth golf members. None of the following in formation is required, so please fill out to your comfort level.

Player Nick Name:	Height in Inches:
School:	
Favorite Subject:	Grade:
What is the primary reason you a	re signing your child up for a Youth Golf Membership?
As a parent, what are your long-terr	n goals for your child in playing the game?
Why did you select the Purpoodock	Club?
What are your child's interests in tak	king part of a Youth Golf Membership?
What are your child's short-term go	als in a Youth Golf Membership? What are their long-term goals?
Please feel free to tell us anything el	lse about your Youth Golfer:

Dues commence upon acceptance by the Board of Governors.

Please initial:

_____ All dues are payable upon receipt of member statement. Dues are billed in 8 equal installments from September through April for the entire membership. <u>Upon membership approval, installments billed prior to</u> <u>your acceptance date are due in full. The remainder of the dues balance will be billed according to the</u> <u>installment billing schedule beginning the month membership is approved. Dues payments must be current</u> <u>before playing privileges will be extended in the spring.</u> If scheduled payments are not received by the last day of the month, interest will be charged at 1.5% per month.

_____Upon date of membership approval, access to the club will be granted. <u>All memberships begin on the first day</u> of our fiscal year October 1st and automatically renew on September 3oth of each year. <u>The new golf season</u> starts on October 1st of each year and ends on September 3oth of each year. If a member resigns on September 3oth, golf privileges will also cease on September 3oth.

In September of 2014 the Board established a capital dues assessment. These funds are used for capital improvements for the club. 2020 assessments are \$300 per year for Golfing members and \$70 per year for House members. This will be billed in three equal assessments in the months of April, June and August 2020. Youth Golf & Limited Time memberships are exempt from Capital Assessments for the 2019 season.

Food minimums are \$60.00 per month for all Purpoodock members. Junior Associate Family & Junior Associate Single are exempt from minimums. Limited time members are responsible for \$120.00 per month food minimum.

_____ If admitted to membership, I agree to be bound by the By-Laws and Regulations of Purpoodock Club during such Membership. I understand that failure to pay dues or other charges in accordance with the terms set forth in the enclosed Regulations, which I have read, will be sufficient cause to terminate my Membership.

_____ I give permission to Purpoodock Club to check any references necessary for the acceptance of my application. _____ Initial dues payment is to be made by check or money order or through our 3rd party credit card processing company and is required upon submitting an application for approval.

Please add the following incidentals which be billed in the spring by golf shop:

Driving Range Individual - \$125	\$
Large Locker - \$80	\$
Small Locker - \$45	\$
Bag Storage - \$80	\$
Bag & Speed Cart Storage - \$130	\$
Bag & Electric Trolley Storage - \$160	\$
Youth Golf Applicant's Signature	Date
Parent's Signature	Date

For Club use only

Date application received by the Club	
Date application was sent to Membership Co	ommittee
Date application was approved	
Date application was put on Waiting List	
Initiation fee amount \$	Check Number
Member Number Assigned	